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1 mes 6 meses YTD 1 año 3 años 5 años

PRINLS2 MXN PRINLS2 USD

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.82%

0.85%

1.22%

2.60%

45.30%

49.20%

Francia

Alemania

Corea del Sur

India

Taiwán

China

Japón

Otros

Estados Unidos

México

PRINLS2 A
3.29%

3.56%

3.85%

4.80%

6.79%

6.87%

6.88%

7.14%

8.56%

18.47%

BONOS

IVV

IEI

UDIBONO

CBU7

CETES

PRINRVA

PRINFMP

Reportos

VOO

±

±

2025 2024 2023 2022 2021 2020 2019 2018 2017 2016 2015

PRINLS2 MXN 4.39% 20.86% 3.89% -9.81% 9.62% 12.56% 13.16% -2.18% 11.77% 14.85% 7.91%

PRINLS2 USD 16.38% -1.63% 19.57% -5.20% 6.63% 6.66% 17.88% -2.12% 17.21% -3.92% -7.78%
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